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W#RE:

|EEE 802.3:10BaseT

|EEE 802.3u:100BaseT(X), 100BaseFX
A32—71—R

HRJ45:K—F : 10/100BaseT(X)

W7 74/\ K—F : 100BaseFX (SC/STOART %)

W7 71/\;K— b : PWR, Fiber Link, 10/100M (TPR— k)
b OAY

100BaseFX
S 9 3 50/125 ym
T FAINT— M1 .652

— MBI B B 4km 5km 40 km
BARIE (nm) 1300 1310
HE TXREEE (nm) 1260 ~ 1360 1280 ~ 1340
RXZEEE (nm) 1100 ~ 1600 1100 ~ 1600
TXEXE (dBm) -10 ~-20 0~-5
wamrs  RXEREE(ABm) 3~-32 3~-34
I Y2\ Y 1wk (dB) 12 29
DENRFIVT 1 (dB) 3 1
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RRBECHITHLEHRLETS.
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UYINT Ty b (dB) > FENFIVT 1 (dB) + b—&)L) V385K (dB)
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WYX 86.8 X 124.3 X 21 mm
BEE:

By
CSM-400-1213/1214/1218: 115 g
CSM-400-1224/1225:125 g

INy—

CSM-400-1213/1214/1218: 170 g
CSM-400-1224/1225:180 g

BRI

WEERE:

ZAEE T -20 ~ 55°C

T4 REEETIV: -40 ~ 75°C

B{RERE: -40 ~ 85°C

WAEHERE: 5~ 95% (FEBHETL)
BAHERE: 12VDC

BAAER: &K 220mA @ 12VDC
G L EREE

BZ£: UL60950-1

MEMC: EN 55032/24

WEMI: CISPR 32, FCC Part 15B Class A
HEMS:

EN 61000-4-2 (ESD) :$2fih: 4 kV; K 8 kV
EN 61000-4-3 (RS) : 80 MHz~1 GHz: 3 V/m
EN 61000-4-4 (EFT) :ZEJR:1kV{E5: 0.5kV
EN 61000-4-5 (Surge) : IR 1 kV{E5: 0.5kV
EN 61000-4-6 (CS) : 150 kHz~80 MHz: 3 V/m
EN 61000-4-8 (PFMF)

EN 61000-4-11

WETF: RoHS, CRoHS, WEEE

YR FERFRE (MTBF)

WBSRT: 1,454,560 KRS

M348 Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

{RaE

W{REEHAR: SR

WEEH MOXALE B RIRFEAS &

http://www.ibsjapan.co.jp/tech/details/product-warranty-policy/index.html

www.ibsjapan.co.jp

info@ibsjapan.co.jp
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CSM-400-1213:10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX 25 K > - ZIAY FEV 21— IUAFAT Nr—=IFzy VA
AVN=%, RIVFE—RFSTART A, -20~55C . CSM-400X T4 7 T3/ \— 4
CSM-400-1213-T:10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX X5+ 4>+ REZIAY M ED1—IUAF AT e oty AR LA F (DR
AVN=2, RI)VFE—RSTART Z,-40~75°C (R

CSM-400-1214: 10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX AT A RA > XX IAV N EI a—)UATAT
AVIN—4, RIVFE—RSCORT 2, -20~55°C

CSM-400-1213:10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX 54 FA >« RZXIAY FETV 1—)VATAT7 AVIN—=4, )V FE—RFSTOARY 2, -20~55°C
CSM-400-1213-T:10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX R+ FA>/ - XRXIAY M EV 2—)VATAT AVIN—4, RIVFE—RSTART A, -40~75°C
CSM-400-1214: 10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX XZA FA 2 - RRXI AV M ET 21—V AT A7 AVIN=7, IV FE—RFSCIARY R, -20~55°C
CSM-400-1214-T: 10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX RZ A KA XX I AV M ET 21—V AT AT AVIN—=2, JIVFE—RSCaARY R, -40~75C
CSM-400-1218: 10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX A5 4 FA >+ RZXIAY MBI 2a—)VATAT AVIN—4, 227 )VE—RSCARYT 2, -20~55°C
CSM-400-1218-T: 10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX XA RA > - IXI AV M BV 21—V AT A7 AVIN=2, 2V F )V E—FSCART 2, -40~75°C
CSM-400-1224: 10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX RZA FA >« XRI AV b ET 21— )bAT AT AVIN—2, WDM-AY > 5 JLE—RSCART &, -20~55°C
CSM-400-1224-T: 10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX T4 FA >/ XX I AV M ETV 1—)UAT AT AV IN—%, WDM-A> > )V E—RSCORY 4, -40~75°C
CSM-400-1225: 10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX ZZA FA >« XTI AV TV 21— IUAT (77 AVI\—2, WDM-B> > 7L E—RFSCO%T 2, -20~55°C
CSM-400-1225-T: 10/100BaseT(X)—100BaseFX AFA R4 > - X2 I AV FEV 21—V AT A7 AVIN—=5, WDM-BZ > )V E—RSCORY 4, -40~75°C
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